Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
92
30-ARCHLED 6232
LED RECESSED MODULAR
30-ARCHLED 6232
A06
30-ARCHLED 6232
A10
30-ARCHLED 6232
A12
30-ARCHLED 6232
A15
30-ARCHLED 6232
A18
15W 20W 20W 36W 30W 40W 45W 60W 60W 75W
LED Chip Samsung / Lumiled Samsung / Lumiled Samsung / Lumiled Samsung / Lumiled Samsung / Lumiled
LED Driver Philips Philips Philips Philips Philips
Wattage 15W 20W 20W 36W 30W 40W 45W 60W 60W 75W
Lumen@Source* 1950 lm 2600 lm 2600 lm 4680 lm 3900 lm 5200 lm 5850 lm 7800 lm 7800 lm 9750 lm
CCT** 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 3000K / 4000K / 6500K
CRI (Ra) >80 and 3 SDCM >80 and 3 SDCM >80 and 3 SDCM >80 and 3 SDCM >80 and 3 SDCM
LED Life 50,000 hrs / L70 50,000 hrs / L70 50,000 hrs / L70 50,000 hrs / L70 50,000 hrs / L70
Working Ambient
Temperature 50°C 50°C 50°C 50°C 50°C
Housing High purity extruded aluminum
and anodized surface
Diff user Frosted semi-opal polycar-
bonate roll diff user for continous
mounting
Light Source Lite-Tech LED module powered
by Samsung / Lumiled
Benefi ts - Aesthetic design
- Comfortable lighting appearance
- High effi  cacy
- Good look in corporate offi  ce
ARCHLED 6232 is an LED luminaire range that refl ects the trend to miniaturization and architectural integration. Excellent optical performance using optical
covers for optimum visual comfort and effi  ciency.
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATION
Very versatile and can be used in a number of lighting applications such as offi  ce areas, Commercial spaces, corridors.
IK05IP44EN
60598
 F 220-240V
_______
50 / 60 Hz
XX PF
≥ 0.9
Data is subject to change without notice.
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
93
30-ARCHLED 6232
LED RECESSED MODULAR
30-ARCHLED 6232-A06-LTP15-830/IP44
LED Recessed Modular
Family Name
IP Rating
CRI & CCT
LED Module & Wattage
LED RECESSED MODULAR ARCHLED 6232-A06-LTP15-830/IP44
ORDERING CODE L W1 W2 H
30-ARCHLED 6232-A06 600 50 62 32
30-ARCHLED 6232-A10 1000 50 62 32
30-ARCHLED 6232-A12 1200 50 62 32
30-ARCHLED 6232-A15 1500 50 62 32
30-ARCHLED 6232-A18 1800 50 62 32
Dimensions are in mm
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
30        ARCHLED 6232     A06       LTP15       830    IP44
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
LT*
LTS - SAMSUNG
LTP - LUMILED
Model
30-ARCHLED 6232-A06-LT*15 830 840 865 15W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A06-LT*20 830 840 865 20W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A10-LT*20 830 840 865 20W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A10-LT*36 830 840 865 36W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A12-LT*30 830 840 865 30W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A12-LT*40 830 840 865 40W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A15-LT*45 830 840 865 45W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A15-LT*60 830 840 865 60W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A18-LT*60 830 840 865 60W
30-ARCHLED 6232-A18-LT*75 830 840 865 75W
Analog Dimming Digital Dimming1-10V DALI
L W2
H
Emergency Kit - 3hrsEL3
W1